Fall Semester

UNIV
ENG
PS
HHFS

1001 *
1113 *
1113 *
1513 *

3%

College of Education and Psychology

2019-2020 Human Development, Hospitality, and Food Science- Hospitality & Event Management Degree Plan

FIRST YEAR - FRESHMAN
Spring Semester

1213 *
1114 *
1113 *

3%

Freshman Composition 11

Life Science** BIOL 1114 or EHS 1114
General Psychology (G3)
Mathematics**

(MATH 1413 recommended)

13 TOTAL HOURS

Freshman Seminar ENG
Freshman Composition |
United States Government PSYCH
Basic Nutrition MATH
Communication**
(COMM 1113 recommended)

Summer

HHFS

13 TOTAL HOURS

1523  Career/Found in HHFS
---3 * Communication**
(CMPSC 1513 recommended)
6 TOTAL HOURS

Fall Semester

SECOND YEAR - SOPHOMORE
Spring Semester

HIST 2483 * US History Survey to 1877 OR HIST 2493 Since 1877 ---4 * Physical Science**
HHFS 2463 Human Development I: Lifespan ---3 * Humanities--Western Civ** (G1)
HHFS -3 Required Elective (3 hours-see below) HHFS 3114  Food Science: Safety & San
HHFS -3 Required Elective (3 hours-see below) HHFS -3 Required Elective (3 hours-see below)
FIN 1113 * Financial Literacy (G4)
15 TOTAL HOURS 14 TOTAL HOURS
Summer
HHFS 3013  Consumerism

3 TOTAL HOURS

Fall Semester

THIRD YEAR - JUNIOR
Spring Semester

MCOM 3223 Digital Publishing HHFS 4213  Hum Devt II: Prenatal to Adlt
HHFS 3514 Food Production Management MCOM 2733  Writing for Media OR ENG 3183 Technical Writing
HHFS 3623 Event Promotion ---3 * Humanities-Cultural and Human Diversity**(G2)
HHFS -1 Required Elective (1 hour-see below) HHFS 4523  Strat in Personnel Ldrshp
SOC 3003 Native American Sociology
14 TOTAL HOURS 12 TOTAL HOURS
Winter Intersession Summer
HHFS 4313 Issues in Housing HHFS 3233 Intro to the Hosp. Industry
HHFS 3733  Hospitality Management

3 TOTAL HOURS

6 TOTAL HOURS

Fall Semester

HHFS
HHFS

4443
3223
-3
-3
—1

FOURTH YEAR - SENIOR
Spring Semester

Human Devt. I11: Adult
Mtg & Event Mgmt
Elective*** (3 hours)
Elective*** (3 hours)
Elective*** (1 hour)

HHFS
HHFS

13 TOTAL HOURS

---3  Required Elective (3 hours-see below)
3813  Internship

-3 Elective*** (3 hours)

-3 Elective*** (3 hours)

12 TOTAL HOURS

*Denotes General Education Requirement

TOTAL DEGREE PLAN HOURS 124

**See current catalog "General Education Requirements" for selection

Required Electives: 1113, 1213, 2193, 2881-4, 3133, 3313, 3413, 3912, 4413, 4981-4, or 4991-4

***No Minor required/Electives (13 hours)



