College of Education and Psychology

2019-2020 Human Development, Hospitality, and Food Science- Hospitality & Event Management Degree Plan

Fall	Semester	FIRST YEAR -	Spring S		
	1001 *	Freshman Seminar	ENG		Freshman Composition II
ENG	1113 *		ENG		Life Science** BIOL 1114 or EHS 1114
PS	1113 *	Freshman Composition I United States Government	PSYCH		
HHFS	1513 *	Basic Nutrition	MATH	1113 *	General Psychology (G3) Mathematics**
ппгз	3 *	Communication**	MAIN	3 **	
	3 .	(COMM 1113 recommended)			(MATH 1413 recommended)
		(COMM 1115 recommended)		13 T	OTAL HOURS
			Summer		
			HHFS	1523	Career/Found in HHFS
				3 *	
				-	(CMPSC 1513 recommended)
	13 T()TAL HOURS		6 T	OTAL HOURS
		SECOND YEAR -	- SOPHO	MORE	
Fall	Semester		Spring S	Semester	
HIST	2483 *	US History Survey to 1877 OR HIST 2493 Since 187		4 *	Physical Science**
HHFS	2463	Human Development I: Lifespan		3 *	•
HHFS	3	Required Elective (3 hours-see below)	HHFS	3114	Food Science: Safety & San
HHFS	3	Required Elective (3 hours-see below)	HHFS	3	Required Elective (3 hours-see below)
FIN	1113 *	Financial Literacy (G4)			
	15 T(OTAL HOURS		14 T	OTAL HOURS
			Summer		
			HHFS	3013	Consumerism
				3 T	OTAL HOURS
		THIRD YEA	R - JUNI	OR	
<u>Fall</u>	Semester		Spring S	Semester	
MCOM	3223	Digital Publishing	HHFS	4213	Hum Devt II: Prenatal to Adlt
HHFS	3514	Food Production Management	MCOM	2733	Writing for Media OR ENG 3183 Technical Writ
HHFS	3623	Event Promotion		3 *	Humanities-Cultural and Human Diversity**(G2)
HHFS	1	Required Elective (1 hour-see below)	HHFS	4523	Strat in Personnel Ldrshp
SOC	3003	Native American Sociology			
	14 TC	OTAL HOURS		12 T	OTAL HOURS
Winter	Intersessi		Summer	12 1	
HHFS	4313	Issues in Housing	HHFS	3233	Intro to the Hosp. Industry
ini b	1919	issues in riousing	HHFS	3733	Hospitality Management
	3 T(DTAL HOURS	D GEN		OTAL HOURS
17 - P	Come-t-	FOURTH YEA		-	
	Semester	Human Davit III. Adult	Spring S		Paguirad Elastiva (2 hours and halow)
HHFS	4443	Human Devt. III: Adult	HHFS	3	Required Elective (3 hours-see below)
HHFS	3223	Mtg & Event Mgmt Elective*** (3 hours)	HHFS	3813	Internship Elective*** (3 houre)
	3	Elective*** (3 hours) Elective*** (3 hours)		3 3	Elective*** (3 hours) Elective*** (3 hours)
	3 1	Elective*** (1 hour)		3	Elective (3 liouis)
	1	Licence (Thou)			
	13 TC)TAL HOURS		12 T	OTAL HOURS